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Workshop on Staff Analysis of Proposed Efficiency
Standards for Landscape Irrigation Controllers

10:30 AM
10:35 AM
10:45 AM
11:30 AM
12:30 PM
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December 11, 2023

Start Time 10:30 a.m.
Remote Access Only

AGENDA
Welcome & Logistics Peter Strait
Opening Remarks Chair Hochschild
CEC Staff Presentation Soheila Pasha

Open Discussion and Comment

Adjourn



